- To order the Terminal Guidance Operations Tool -

Please send copy(ies) of the Terminal Guidance Operations Tool with Tyvek case, part number TGO 002.
Name: TGO Tool(s) at $17.95each  $

. Add shipping & handling charges for domestic and international
Unit: sales. Refer to the shipping rates listed below.
Address: Shipping and handling $
City: Phone: TOTAL AMOUNT $
State: Zip:

0 =

Card Number:

O]

Expiration Date:

Authorizing Signature:

Email:

Order by check, purchase order, credit card or on-line.
Fax or mail to:

Justice Systems Press
P.O. Box 2852
Port Angeles, WA 98362
360-417-8845 e 800-553-1903
Fax: 360-452-2659
Office hours: 9 am - 4 pm Pacific Time, M - F
WWW.justicesystemspress.com

Quantity
of TGO Tools

Us, APO and
FPO

Canada

Rates to International
- All Countries except
Canada

[EE

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80
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$5.80

10

$5.80

11-25

$11.80

$21.80

$26.80

26 - 160

$21.80

$41.80

$56.80

161 - 250

$29.80

$48.80

$69.80

Effective: February 5, 2012



