## - **To order the** *Terminal Guidance Operations Tool* -

Please send copy(		perations Tool with Tyvek case, part	number TGO 002.	
Name:		TGO Tool(s) at \$17.95 e	TGO Tool(s) at \$17.95 each \$	
Unit:		Add shipping & handling charges for domestic and international sales. Refer to the shipping rates listed below.		
			\$	
	Phone:		\$	
State:	Zip:		1. 1 1.	
MasterCard		Order by check, purchase order, credit card or on-line. Fax or mail to:		
		Justice Systems Press		
Card Number:		P.O. Box 2852		
		T OIT Aligeles, W	Port Angeles, WA 98362	
Expiration Date:		360-417-8845 • 80	<b>360-417-8845</b> • 800-553-1903	
Authorizing Signature:		Fax: 360-452-2659		
		Office hours: 9 am - 4 pm	Office hours: 9 am - 4 pm Pacific Time, M - F	

	rr		-i
Quantity of TGO Tools	US, APO and FPO	Canada	Rates to International - All Countries except Canada
1	\$2.95	\$21.80	\$26.80
2	\$2.95		
3	\$2.95		
4	\$3.95		
5	\$3.95		
6	\$5.80		
7	\$5.80		
8	\$5.80		
9	\$5.80		
10	\$5.80		
11 - 25	\$11.80		
26 - 160	\$21.80	\$41.80	\$56.80
161 - 250	\$29.80	\$48.80	\$69.80

Effective: February 5, 2012